PRODUCT INFORMATIE

P41-65x65 / 10

EAN 4031582320312

plaatbevestiging

Technische gegevens

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

Foto kan afwijken van het originele product

Plaatafmeting
Boutgatafstand
Bevestigingsgat
Bouwhoogte

Eigen gewicht

Dyn. draagvermogen

Statisch draagvermogen

Kenmerken

65 x 65 mm

47/42 x 47/42 mm
6 mm

12 mm

0.115 kg

80 kg

160 kg

Rolweerstand
Verplaatsingsgeluid
Strepen

Roest bescherming
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